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GRATIS

YOUR PUMP IS
GUARANTEED ONE YEAR
FROM DATE OF PURCHASE.

It must not be opened or modified.
KEEP YOUR INVOICE

[CGENERAL
'HYDROPONICS

Flora Series

FloraGro 1L

FloraMicro Hard Waterl/2L
FloraMicro Soft Waterl/2L
FloraBloom 1L
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The basics

REF :

RE08001

CV03001

CV03005

PO01003

SB00006

ALO01008

CV03002

ALO01015

PMO01006

EI01001

INO1001
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A+B+C+D




26,5 liters

38 liters

50 liters

INSTRUCT-EG-2012-08(avec)



